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Start : 10:00, End : 11:53

1 TECMAS - BMW EWC BMW S1000RR 1:37.015 28 - - 1:36.225

2 Team SRC Kawasaki EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:37.159 20 0.144 0.144 1:37.153

3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CB R1000 1:37.317 26 0.302 0.158 1:37.317

4 YART - Yamaha EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.324 34 0.309 0.007 1:37.026

5 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:37.582 44 0.567 0.258 1:36.087

6 NRT48 EWC BMW S1000RR 1:37.596 41 0.581 0.014 1:37.596

7 GMT94 Yamaha EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.629 25 0.614 0.033 1:37.208

8 Yamaha Viltaïs Experiences SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.823 14 0.808 0.194 1:37.710

9 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 1:38.355 51 1.340 0.532 1:38.051

10 Mercury Racing EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.405 30 1.390 0.050 1:38.051

11 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.488 15 1.473 0.083 1:38.348

12 3ART- Moto Team 95 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.623 26 1.608 0.135 1:38.565

13 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:38.755 11 1.740 0.132 1:38.615

14 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.781 39 1.766 0.026 1:37.887

15 Team April Moto Motors Events EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:38.790 41 1.775 0.009 1:38.670

16 Wepol Racing by penz13.com EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.864 37 1.849 0.074 1:38.812

17 Moto Ain SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.875 51 1.860 0.011 1:38.760

18 Team R2CL EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.228 3 2.213 0.353 1:39.071

19 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 1:39.303 22 2.288 0.075 1:39.047

20 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.305 52 2.290 0.002 1:38.261

21 Maco Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.407 7 2.392 0.102 1:39.310

22 Sarazin Motorsport by Hall Moto 02 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.653 52 2.638 0.246 1:39.638

23 LMD63 Ultimate Cup SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.693 29 2.678 0.040 1:38.467

24 Atomic 68 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.838 4 2.823 0.145 1:39.644

25 Motard Center Fast Team Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.968 39 2.953 0.130 1:38.740

26 National Motos EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP1 1:40.019 27 3.004 0.051 1:39.846

27 TTS Excent EXP Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.283 9 3.268 0.264 1:40.207

28 Rac 41 SST Honda CB R1000 RR 1:40.535 22 3.520 0.252 1:40.481

29 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.627 29 3.612 0.092 1:39.373

30 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.730 29 3.715 0.103 1:40.239

31 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.731 32 3.716 0.001 1:40.611

32 AM Moto Racing Competition SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.751 42 3.736 0.020 1:40.330

33 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.778 46 3.763 0.027 1:40.578

34 WSB-Endurance EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.802 52 3.787 0.024 1:40.735

35 JMA Motos Action Bike SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.931 28 3.916 0.129 1:40.386

36 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 1:40.981 33 3.966 0.050 1:40.846

37 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues SST Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:41.245 36 4.230 0.264 1:40.754

38 HRT 100 - Hertrampf Racing Endurance EWC Ducati 1199 Panigale 1:41.247 22 4.232 0.002 1:40.572

39 Team Racing 85 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.254 20 4.239 0.007 1:41.161

40 Aviobike SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.334 13 4.319 0.080 1:40.752

41 Zuff Racing Team SST Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 1:41.427 31 4.412 0.093 1:41.162

42 Slider Endurance SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.461 11 4.446 0.034 1:41.189

43 Pitlane Endurance SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.571 34 4.556 0.110 1:41.008

44 Z Racing SST Ducati 1199 Panigale 1:41.656 8 4.641 0.085 1:41.495

45 TRT27 Bazar 2 La Becane SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:41.712 29 4.697 0.056 1:41.580

46 Energie Endurance 91 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.719 36 4.704 0.007 1:41.100

47 Team Metiss JLC Moto EXP Metiss 1000 1:42.555 51 5.540 0.836 1:42.521

48 Space Moto 37 EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.621 35 5.606 0.066 1:41.795

49 Mana-au Competition soutien la ligue contre le can SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.719 39 5.704 0.098 1:42.570

50 Team GP Moto EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.821 41 5.806 0.102 1:42.666

51 Mototech EWC Team EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 1:42.839 20 5.824 0.018 1:42.808

52 Motostand Endurance SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.844 50 5.829 0.005 1:42.296

53 Exteria Eko Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 1:42.983 13 5.968 0.139 1:42.680

54 Team FKM.C SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.055 27 6.040 0.072 1:43.055

55 Girls Racing Team SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.106 4 6.091 0.051 1:42.850

56 Team Vero SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.181 22 6.166 0.075 1:42.860

57 SpeedTeam72 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.223 32 6.208 0.042 1:42.728

58 Team Dunlop Motors Events SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.414 3 6.399 0.191 1:43.157

59 Team 202 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.563 42 6.548 0.149 1:43.472

60 Artec #199 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:44.354 17 7.339 0.791 1:43.747
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